
AUTORIDADES DE GOBIERNO Y 

JEFES SUPERIORES DE SERVICIO A 641,941 12,839 25,678 38,516 51,355 64,194 77,033 89,872 102,711 115,549 128,388 141,227 154,066 166,905 179,743 192,582 PESOS
AUTORIDADES DE GOBIERNO Y 

JEFES SUPERIORES DE SERVICIO B 628,864 12,577 25,155 37,732 50,309 62,886 75,464 88,041 100,618 113,196 125,773 138,350 150,927 163,505 176,082 188,659 PESOS
AUTORIDADES DE GOBIERNO Y 

JEFES SUPERIORES DE SERVICIO C 604,954 12,099 24,198 36,297 48,396 60,495 72,594 84,694 96,793 108,892 120,991 133,090 145,189 157,288 169,387 181,486 PESOS
AUTORIDADES DE GOBIERNO Y 

JEFES SUPERIORES DE SERVICIO 1A 603,016 12,060 24,121 36,181 48,241 60,302 72,362 84,422 96,483 108,543 120,603 132,664 144,724 156,784 168,844 180,905 PESOS
AUTORIDADES DE GOBIERNO Y 

JEFES SUPERIORES DE SERVICIO 1B 591,167 11,823 23,647 35,470 47,293 59,117 70,940 82,763 94,587 106,410 118,233 130,057 141,880 153,703 165,527 177,350 PESOS
AUTORIDADES DE GOBIERNO Y 

JEFES SUPERIORES DE SERVICIO 1C 579,602 11,592 23,184 34,776 46,368 57,960 69,552 81,144 92,736 104,328 115,920 127,512 139,104 150,697 162,289 173,881 PESOS
AUTORIDADES DE GOBIERNO Y 

JEFES SUPERIORES DE SERVICIO 02 568,229 11,365 22,729 34,094 45,458 56,823 68,187 79,552 90,917 102,281 113,646 125,010 136,375 147,740 159,104 170,469 PESOS
AUTORIDADES DE GOBIERNO Y 

JEFES SUPERIORES DE SERVICIO 03 536,094 10,722 21,444 32,166 42,888 53,609 64,331 75,053 85,775 96,497 107,219 117,941 128,663 139,384 150,106 160,828 PESOS
AUTORIDADES DE GOBIERNO Y 

JEFES SUPERIORES DE SERVICIO 04 505,763 10,115 20,231 30,346 40,461 50,576 60,692 70,807 80,922 91,037 101,153 111,268 121,383 131,498 141,614 151,729 PESOS
AUTORIDADES DE GOBIERNO Y 

JEFES SUPERIORES DE SERVICIO 05 477,152 9,543 19,086 28,629 38,172 47,715 57,258 66,801 76,344 85,887 95,430 104,973 114,516 124,060 133,603 143,146 PESOS
DIRECTIVOS QUE PERCIBEN 

ASIGNACION PROFESIONAL 1C 579,602 11,592 23,184 34,776 46,368 57,960 69,552 81,144 92,736 104,328 115,920 127,512 139,104 150,697 162,289 173,881 PESOS
DIRECTIVOS QUE PERCIBEN 

ASIGNACION PROFESIONAL 02 568,229 11,365 22,729 34,094 45,458 56,823 68,187 79,552 90,917 102,281 113,646 125,010 136,375 147,740 159,104 170,469 PESOS
DIRECTIVOS QUE PERCIBEN 

ASIGNACION PROFESIONAL 03 536,094 10,722 21,444 32,166 42,888 53,609 64,331 75,053 85,775 96,497 107,219 117,941 128,663 139,384 150,106 160,828 PESOS
DIRECTIVOS QUE PERCIBEN 

ASIGNACION PROFESIONAL 04 505,763 10,115 20,231 30,346 40,461 50,576 60,692 70,807 80,922 91,037 101,153 111,268 121,383 131,498 141,614 151,729 PESOS
DIRECTIVOS QUE PERCIBEN 

ASIGNACION PROFESIONAL 05 477,152 9,543 19,086 28,629 38,172 47,715 57,258 66,801 76,344 85,887 95,430 104,973 114,516 124,060 133,603 143,146 PESOS
DIRECTIVOS QUE PERCIBEN 

ASIGNACION PROFESIONAL 06 450,108 9,002 18,004 27,006 36,009 45,011 54,013 63,015 72,017 81,019 90,022 99,024 108,026 117,028 126,030 135,032 PESOS
DIRECTIVOS QUE PERCIBEN 

ASIGNACION PROFESIONAL 07 414,889 8,298 16,596 24,893 33,191 41,489 49,787 58,084 66,382 74,680 82,978 91,276 99,573 107,871 116,169 124,467 PESOS
DIRECTIVOS QUE PERCIBEN 

ASIGNACION PROFESIONAL 08 384,125 7,683 15,365 23,048 30,730 38,413 46,095 53,778 61,460 69,143 76,825 84,508 92,190 99,873 107,555 115,238 PESOS
DIRECTIVOS QUE PERCIBEN 

ASIGNACION PROFESIONAL 09 355,636 7,113 14,225 21,338 28,451 35,564 42,676 49,789 56,902 64,014 71,127 78,240 85,353 92,465 99,578 106,691 PESOS
DIRECTIVOS QUE PERCIBEN 

ASIGNACION PROFESIONAL 10 329,316 6,586 13,173 19,759 26,345 32,932 39,518 46,104 52,691 59,277 65,863 72,450 79,036 85,622 92,208 98,795 PESOS
DIRECTIVOS QUE PERCIBEN 

ASIGNACION PROFESIONAL 11 304,942 6,099 12,198 18,297 24,395 30,494 36,593 42,692 48,791 54,890 60,988 67,087 73,186 79,285 85,384 91,483 PESOS
DIRECTIVOS QUE PERCIBEN 

ASIGNACION PROFESIONAL 12 282,353 5,647 11,294 16,941 22,588 28,235 33,882 39,529 45,176 50,824 56,471 62,118 67,765 73,412 79,059 84,706 PESOS
DIRECTIVOS QUE PERCIBEN 

ASIGNACION PROFESIONAL 13 261,429 5,229 10,457 15,686 20,914 26,143 31,371 36,600 41,829 47,057 52,286 57,514 62,743 67,972 73,200 78,429 PESOS
DIRECTIVOS QUE PERCIBEN 

ASIGNACION PROFESIONAL 14 242,025 4,841 9,681 14,522 19,362 24,203 29,043 33,884 38,724 43,565 48,405 53,246 58,086 62,927 67,767 72,608 PESOS
DIRECTIVOS QUE PERCIBEN 

ASIGNACION PROFESIONAL 15 224,113 4,482 8,965 13,447 17,929 22,411 26,894 31,376 35,858 40,340 44,823 49,305 53,787 58,269 62,752 67,234 PESOS
DIRECTIVOS QUE PERCIBEN 

ASIGNACION PROFESIONAL 16 207,471 4,149 8,299 12,448 16,598 20,747 24,897 29,046 33,195 37,345 41,494 45,644 49,793 53,942 58,092 62,241 PESOS
DIRECTIVOS QUE PERCIBEN 

ASIGNACION PROFESIONAL 17 192,109 3,842 7,684 11,527 15,369 19,211 23,053 26,895 30,737 34,580 38,422 42,264 46,106 49,948 53,791 57,633 PESOS
DIRECTIVOS QUE NO PERCIBEN 

ASIGNACION PROFESIONAL 02 568,229 11,365 22,729 34,094 45,458 56,823 68,187 79,552 90,917 102,281 113,646 125,010 136,375 147,740 159,104 170,469 PESOS

9         

(0.18)
ESTAMENTO GRADO

SUELDO 

BASE

1         

(0.02)

2         

(0.04)

3         

(0.06)

4         

(0.08)

5         

(0.10)

6         

(0.12)

7         

(0.14)

8         

(0.16)

MONEDA 

UNITARIA

10         

(0.20)

11         

(0.22)

12         

(0.24)

13         

(0.26)

14         

(0.28)

15         

(0.30)



DIRECTIVOS QUE NO PERCIBEN 

ASIGNACION PROFESIONAL 03 536,094 10,722 21,444 32,166 42,888 53,609 64,331 75,053 85,775 96,497 107,219 117,941 128,663 139,384 150,106 160,828 PESOS
DIRECTIVOS QUE NO PERCIBEN 

ASIGNACION PROFESIONAL 04 505,763 10,115 20,231 30,346 40,461 50,576 60,692 70,807 80,922 91,037 101,153 111,268 121,383 131,498 141,614 151,729 PESOS
DIRECTIVOS QUE NO PERCIBEN 

ASIGNACION PROFESIONAL 05 477,152 9,543 19,086 28,629 38,172 47,715 57,258 66,801 76,344 85,887 95,430 104,973 114,516 124,060 133,603 143,146 PESOS
DIRECTIVOS QUE NO PERCIBEN 

ASIGNACION PROFESIONAL 06 450,108 9,002 18,004 27,006 36,009 45,011 54,013 63,015 72,017 81,019 90,022 99,024 108,026 117,028 126,030 135,032 PESOS
DIRECTIVOS QUE NO PERCIBEN 

ASIGNACION PROFESIONAL 07 414,889 8,298 16,596 24,893 33,191 41,489 49,787 58,084 66,382 74,680 82,978 91,276 99,573 107,871 116,169 124,467 PESOS
DIRECTIVOS QUE NO PERCIBEN 

ASIGNACION PROFESIONAL 08 384,125 7,683 15,365 23,048 30,730 38,413 46,095 53,778 61,460 69,143 76,825 84,508 92,190 99,873 107,555 115,238 PESOS
DIRECTIVOS QUE NO PERCIBEN 

ASIGNACION PROFESIONAL 09 355,636 7,113 14,225 21,338 28,451 35,564 42,676 49,789 56,902 64,014 71,127 78,240 85,353 92,465 99,578 106,691 PESOS
DIRECTIVOS QUE NO PERCIBEN 

ASIGNACION PROFESIONAL 10 329,316 6,586 13,173 19,759 26,345 32,932 39,518 46,104 52,691 59,277 65,863 72,450 79,036 85,622 92,208 98,795 PESOS
DIRECTIVOS QUE NO PERCIBEN 

ASIGNACION PROFESIONAL 11 304,942 6,099 12,198 18,297 24,395 30,494 36,593 42,692 48,791 54,890 60,988 67,087 73,186 79,285 85,384 91,483 PESOS
DIRECTIVOS QUE NO PERCIBEN 

ASIGNACION PROFESIONAL 12 282,353 5,647 11,294 16,941 22,588 28,235 33,882 39,529 45,176 50,824 56,471 62,118 67,765 73,412 79,059 84,706 PESOS
DIRECTIVOS QUE NO PERCIBEN 

ASIGNACION PROFESIONAL 13 261,429 5,229 10,457 15,686 20,914 26,143 31,371 36,600 41,829 47,057 52,286 57,514 62,743 67,972 73,200 78,429 PESOS
DIRECTIVOS QUE NO PERCIBEN 

ASIGNACION PROFESIONAL 14 242,025 4,841 9,681 14,522 19,362 24,203 29,043 33,884 38,724 43,565 48,405 53,246 58,086 62,927 67,767 72,608 PESOS
DIRECTIVOS QUE NO PERCIBEN 

ASIGNACION PROFESIONAL 15 224,113 4,482 8,965 13,447 17,929 22,411 26,894 31,376 35,858 40,340 44,823 49,305 53,787 58,269 62,752 67,234 PESOS
DIRECTIVOS QUE NO PERCIBEN 

ASIGNACION PROFESIONAL 16 207,471 4,149 8,299 12,448 16,598 20,747 24,897 29,046 33,195 37,345 41,494 45,644 49,793 53,942 58,092 62,241 PESOS
DIRECTIVOS QUE NO PERCIBEN 

ASIGNACION PROFESIONAL 17 192,109 3,842 7,684 11,527 15,369 19,211 23,053 26,895 30,737 34,580 38,422 42,264 46,106 49,948 53,791 57,633 PESOS
PROFESIONALES 05 477,152 9,543 19,086 28,629 38,172 47,715 57,258 66,801 76,344 85,887 95,430 104,973 114,516 124,060 133,603 143,146 PESOS
PROFESIONALES 06 450,108 9,002 18,004 27,006 36,009 45,011 54,013 63,015 72,017 81,019 90,022 99,024 108,026 117,028 126,030 135,032 PESOS
PROFESIONALES 07 414,889 8,298 16,596 24,893 33,191 41,489 49,787 58,084 66,382 74,680 82,978 91,276 99,573 107,871 116,169 124,467 PESOS
PROFESIONALES 08 384,125 7,683 15,365 23,048 30,730 38,413 46,095 53,778 61,460 69,143 76,825 84,508 92,190 99,873 107,555 115,238 PESOS
PROFESIONALES 09 355,636 7,113 14,225 21,338 28,451 35,564 42,676 49,789 56,902 64,014 71,127 78,240 85,353 92,465 99,578 106,691 PESOS
PROFESIONALES 10 329,316 6,586 13,173 19,759 26,345 32,932 39,518 46,104 52,691 59,277 65,863 72,450 79,036 85,622 92,208 98,795 PESOS
PROFESIONALES 11 304,942 6,099 12,198 18,297 24,395 30,494 36,593 42,692 48,791 54,890 60,988 67,087 73,186 79,285 85,384 91,483 PESOS
PROFESIONALES 12 282,353 5,647 11,294 16,941 22,588 28,235 33,882 39,529 45,176 50,824 56,471 62,118 67,765 73,412 79,059 84,706 PESOS
PROFESIONALES 13 261,429 5,229 10,457 15,686 20,914 26,143 31,371 36,600 41,829 47,057 52,286 57,514 62,743 67,972 73,200 78,429 PESOS
PROFESIONALES 14 242,025 4,841 9,681 14,522 19,362 24,203 29,043 33,884 38,724 43,565 48,405 53,246 58,086 62,927 67,767 72,608 PESOS
PROFESIONALES 15 224,113 4,482 8,965 13,447 17,929 22,411 26,894 31,376 35,858 40,340 44,823 49,305 53,787 58,269 62,752 67,234 PESOS
PROFESIONALES 16 207,471 4,149 8,299 12,448 16,598 20,747 24,897 29,046 33,195 37,345 41,494 45,644 49,793 53,942 58,092 62,241 PESOS
PROFESIONALES 17 192,109 3,842 7,684 11,527 15,369 19,211 23,053 26,895 30,737 34,580 38,422 42,264 46,106 49,948 53,791 57,633 PESOS
PROFESIONALES 18 177,885 3,558 7,115 10,673 14,231 17,789 21,346 24,904 28,462 32,019 35,577 39,135 42,692 46,250 49,808 53,366 PESOS
PROFESIONALES 19 166,252 3,325 6,650 9,975 13,300 16,625 19,950 23,275 26,600 29,925 33,250 36,575 39,900 43,226 46,551 49,876 PESOS
PROFESIONALES 20 155,382 3,108 6,215 9,323 12,431 15,538 18,646 21,753 24,861 27,969 31,076 34,184 37,292 40,399 43,507 46,615 PESOS
PROFESIONALES 21 145,203 2,904 5,808 8,712 11,616 14,520 17,424 20,328 23,232 26,137 29,041 31,945 34,849 37,753 40,657 43,561 PESOS
PROFESIONALES 22 135,715 2,714 5,429 8,143 10,857 13,572 16,286 19,000 21,714 24,429 27,143 29,857 32,572 35,286 38,000 40,715 PESOS
PROFESIONALES 23 126,835 2,537 5,073 7,610 10,147 12,684 15,220 17,757 20,294 22,830 25,367 27,904 30,440 32,977 35,514 38,051 PESOS
TECNICOS - ADMINISTRATIVOS - 

AUXILIARES 05 477,152 9,543 19,086 28,629 38,172 47,715 57,258 66,801 76,344 85,887 95,430 104,973 114,516 124,060 133,603 143,146 PESOS
TECNICOS - ADMINISTRATIVOS - 

AUXILIARES 06 450,108 9,002 18,004 27,006 36,009 45,011 54,013 63,015 72,017 81,019 90,022 99,024 108,026 117,028 126,030 135,032 PESOS
TECNICOS - ADMINISTRATIVOS - 

AUXILIARES 07 414,889 8,298 16,596 24,893 33,191 41,489 49,787 58,084 66,382 74,680 82,978 91,276 99,573 107,871 116,169 124,467 PESOS



TECNICOS - ADMINISTRATIVOS - 

AUXILIARES 08 384,125 7,683 15,365 23,048 30,730 38,413 46,095 53,778 61,460 69,143 76,825 84,508 92,190 99,873 107,555 115,238 PESOS
TECNICOS - ADMINISTRATIVOS - 

AUXILIARES 09 355,636 7,113 14,225 21,338 28,451 35,564 42,676 49,789 56,902 64,014 71,127 78,240 85,353 92,465 99,578 106,691 PESOS
TECNICOS - ADMINISTRATIVOS - 

AUXILIARES 10 329,316 6,586 13,173 19,759 26,345 32,932 39,518 46,104 52,691 59,277 65,863 72,450 79,036 85,622 92,208 98,795 PESOS
TECNICOS - ADMINISTRATIVOS - 

AUXILIARES 11 304,942 6,099 12,198 18,297 24,395 30,494 36,593 42,692 48,791 54,890 60,988 67,087 73,186 79,285 85,384 91,483 PESOS
TECNICOS - ADMINISTRATIVOS - 

AUXILIARES 12 282,353 5,647 11,294 16,941 22,588 28,235 33,882 39,529 45,176 50,824 56,471 62,118 67,765 73,412 79,059 84,706 PESOS
TECNICOS - ADMINISTRATIVOS - 

AUXILIARES 13 261,429 5,229 10,457 15,686 20,914 26,143 31,371 36,600 41,829 47,057 52,286 57,514 62,743 67,972 73,200 78,429 PESOS
TECNICOS - ADMINISTRATIVOS - 

AUXILIARES 14 242,025 4,841 9,681 14,522 19,362 24,203 29,043 33,884 38,724 43,565 48,405 53,246 58,086 62,927 67,767 72,608 PESOS
TECNICOS - ADMINISTRATIVOS - 

AUXILIARES 15 224,113 4,482 8,965 13,447 17,929 22,411 26,894 31,376 35,858 40,340 44,823 49,305 53,787 58,269 62,752 67,234 PESOS
TECNICOS - ADMINISTRATIVOS - 

AUXILIARES 16 207,471 4,149 8,299 12,448 16,598 20,747 24,897 29,046 33,195 37,345 41,494 45,644 49,793 53,942 58,092 62,241 PESOS
TECNICOS - ADMINISTRATIVOS - 

AUXILIARES 17 192,109 3,842 7,684 11,527 15,369 19,211 23,053 26,895 30,737 34,580 38,422 42,264 46,106 49,948 53,791 57,633 PESOS
TECNICOS - ADMINISTRATIVOS - 

AUXILIARES 18 177,885 3,558 7,115 10,673 14,231 17,789 21,346 24,904 28,462 32,019 35,577 39,135 42,692 46,250 49,808 53,366 PESOS
TECNICOS - ADMINISTRATIVOS - 

AUXILIARES 19 166,252 3,325 6,650 9,975 13,300 16,625 19,950 23,275 26,600 29,925 33,250 36,575 39,900 43,226 46,551 49,876 PESOS
TECNICOS - ADMINISTRATIVOS - 

AUXILIARES 20 155,382 3,108 6,215 9,323 12,431 15,538 18,646 21,753 24,861 27,969 31,076 34,184 37,292 40,399 43,507 46,615 PESOS
TECNICOS - ADMINISTRATIVOS - 

AUXILIARES 21 145,203 2,904 5,808 8,712 11,616 14,520 17,424 20,328 23,232 26,137 29,041 31,945 34,849 37,753 40,657 43,561 PESOS
TECNICOS - ADMINISTRATIVOS - 

AUXILIARES 22 135,715 2,714 5,429 8,143 10,857 13,572 16,286 19,000 21,714 24,429 27,143 29,857 32,572 35,286 38,000 40,715 PESOS
TECNICOS - ADMINISTRATIVOS - 

AUXILIARES 23 126,835 2,537 5,073 7,610 10,147 12,684 15,220 17,757 20,294 22,830 25,367 27,904 30,440 32,977 35,514 38,051 PESOS
TECNICOS - ADMINISTRATIVOS - 

AUXILIARES 24 118,530 2,371 4,741 7,112 9,482 11,853 14,224 16,594 18,965 21,335 23,706 26,077 28,447 30,818 33,188 35,559 PESOS
TECNICOS - ADMINISTRATIVOS - 

AUXILIARES 25 110,778 2,216 4,431 6,647 8,862 11,078 13,293 15,509 17,724 19,940 22,156 24,371 26,587 28,802 31,018 33,233 PESOS
TECNICOS - ADMINISTRATIVOS - 

AUXILIARES 26 103,475 2,070 4,139 6,209 8,278 10,348 12,417 14,487 16,556 18,626 20,695 22,765 24,834 26,904 28,973 31,043 PESOS
TECNICOS - ADMINISTRATIVOS - 

AUXILIARES 27 96,704 1,934 3,868 5,802 7,736 9,670 11,604 13,539 15,473 17,407 19,341 21,275 23,209 25,143 27,077 29,011 PESOS
TECNICOS - ADMINISTRATIVOS - 

AUXILIARES 28 90,418 1,808 3,617 5,425 7,233 9,042 10,850 12,659 14,467 16,275 18,084 19,892 21,700 23,509 25,317 27,125 PESOS
TECNICOS - ADMINISTRATIVOS - 

AUXILIARES 29 84,522 1,690 3,381 5,071 6,762 8,452 10,143 11,833 13,524 15,214 16,904 18,595 20,285 21,976 23,666 25,357 PESOS
TECNICOS - ADMINISTRATIVOS - 

AUXILIARES 30 82,403 1,648 3,296 4,944 6,592 8,240 9,888 11,536 13,184 14,833 16,481 18,129 19,777 21,425 23,073 24,721 PESOS
TECNICOS - ADMINISTRATIVOS - 

AUXILIARES 31 80,410 1,608 3,216 4,825 6,433 8,041 9,649 11,257 12,866 14,474 16,082 17,690 19,298 20,907 22,515 24,123 PESOS


